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PLANNING COMPLIANCE

RURAL LIVING ZONE (SCHEDULE 2)

USE FOR A DWELLING:

LOT MUST BE AT LEAST 2 HECTARES - COMPLIES

MUST BE THE ONLY DWELLING ON THE LOT
- PERMIT REQUIRED

ACCESS MUST BE PROVIDED VIA AN ALL-WEATHER ROAD

A MINIMUM OF 2.5m WIDE - COMPLIES

EACH DWELLING MUST BE CONNECTED TO RETICULATED
SEWERAGE OR ONSITE WASTE MANAGEMENT - COMPLIES
THE DWELLING MUST BE CONNECTED TO A RETICULATED

PORTABLE WATER SUPPLY - COMPLIES

THE DWELLING MUST BE CONNECTED TO A RETICULATED

ELECTRICITY SUPPLY - COMPLIES

WATERWAY - COMPLIES

250m? - PERMIT REQUIRED

THE DWELLING MUST BE MORE THAN 100m FROM A
AN OUT-BUILDING WITH A FLOOR AREA OF MORE THAN

BUSHFIRE MANAGEMENT OVERLAY

ACCOMMODATION.

A PERMIT IS REQUIRED TO CONSTRUCT A BUILDING OR
CONSTRUCT OR CARRY OUT WORKS ASSOCIATED WITH

A PERMIT IS REQUIRED TO EXTEND A BUILDING
(EXCLUDING A DWELLING) THAT IS MORE THAN 10% OF
THE GROSS FLOOR AREA OF THE EXISTING BUILDING.

- PERMIT REQUIRED FOR SHED EXTENSION
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AREA ANALYSIS

GROUND FLOOR 70.50m?
FIRST FLOOR 26.90m?
OUTDOOR AREA 35.50m?
OPEN DECK 19.20m?
CARPORT 35.50m?
TOTAL LIVING AREA 70.50m?
TOTAL AREA 167.60m?
TOTAL SQ 18.04sq
TYPICAL CONSTRUCTION
FRAME: TIMBER POSTS, DOUBLE BRICK
& MUD BRICK
CLADDING: | COLORBOND STEEL CLADDING
EAVES: 450mm U.N.O OPEN
DECK
DOORS: 2040x820 U.N.O
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This document has been copied and made i i
available for the purpose of the planning : !
process as set out in the Planning and i i
Environment Act 1987. The information must i i
not be used for any other purpose. k & 5 F a
| |
. . | CARPORT |
By taking a copy of this document you i CONCRETE i
acknowledge and agree that you will only use : :
the document for the purpose specified above i i
and that any dissemination, distribution or i i
copying of this document is strictly prohibited. ! !
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{ EXISTING HOLE IN BRICK WALL |
"IN SHOWER AREA TO BE FILLED

IN AND SEALED.

NEW HARD WIRED SMOKE DETECTORS TO
BE INTERCONNECTED AND INSTALLED ON
BOTH THE GROUND AND FIRST FLOORS

(B
\006)

OPEN
DECK

This document has been copied and made
available for the purpose of the planning
process as set out in the Planning and
Environment Act 1987. The information must
not be used for any other purpose.

By taking a copy of this document you
acknowledge and agree that you will only use
the document for the purpose specified above
and that any dissemination, distribution or
copying of this document is strictly prohibited.
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CARPORT ATTACHED TO DWELLING TO BE
UPGRADED TO HAVE EXISTING RAFTERS
ENCLOSED WITH FIBRE CEMENT SHEET A
MINIMUM OF 6mm THICKNESS.

CARPORT POSTS TO BE ENCLOSED WITH
AMUNINIUM POST COVERS OR REPLACED
WITH BUSHFIRE RESISTANT TIMBER OR STEEL.
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EXISTING UN-ENCLOSED TIMBER DECKING
AREA TO BE UPGRADE TO INCLUDE NEW
STEEL BUSHFIRE MESH OR ENCLOSED
WITH FIBRE CEMENT SHEET A MINIMUM OF
6mm THICK TO COMPLY WITH BAL 29
RATING

I A R I e e Ve e Ve
(NOTE: EXISTING WINDOWS AND DOORS TO
RESISTANT TIMBER, OR ALTERNATIVELY
INSTALLED WITH BUSHFIRE SHUTTERS.
OPENABLE PORTIONS OF WINDOWS TO
HAVE STEEL MESH INSTALLED,
GLAZING TO WINDOWS BE TOUGHENED
GLASS A MINIMUM OF 4mm THCKNESS,
AND TO DOORS A MINIMUM OF 6mm
THICKNESS.
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This document has been copied and made
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